
Monday
17.02.2025

Friday
21.02.2025

9:00

9:30
Participant Registration

Library, Conference Room
10:00
10:30

11:00 Coffee Break

11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
20:00

20:30

21:00
21:30

Closing Ceremony

INGENIUM Connects

INGENIUM Talks – TED-Style 

Presentations with the Local 

Education Community and 

European Stakeholders

Thursday
20.02.2025

Wednesday
19.02.2025

INGENIUM Shares:
Group Project – Science 

Dissemination and Tackling Fake 
News 

INGENIUM Shares:
Group Project – Science Dissemination 

and Tackling Fake News

INGENIUM Shares:
Workshop – 

Scientific 

Dissemination and 

Outreach

Science Factory 
PhD Days

INGENIUM Shares
Workshop – 

Communicating 

Science Effectively

Science Factory 
PhD Days

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

INGENIUM Learns:
Scientific Dissemination and 

Outreach

INGENIUM Shares:
Group Project – Science 

Dissemination and Tackling Fake 
News

Panel Session: Group Presentations

INGENIUM Learns:
Communicating Science Effectively

Opening Ceremony
Library, Conference Room

10 DAYS OF INGENIUM: SENIOR WINTER SCHOOL 2025 PROGRAMME 
17–21 February 2025, Milán Campus, University of Oviedo, Spain

Lunch
La Capilla

Lunch
La Capilla

Lunch
La Capilla

Lunch
La Capilla

Lunch
La Capilla

INGENIUM Learns:
Introductory Masterclass – The 

Importance of Communication in 
Research, Business, and 

Internationalisation

INGENIUM Shares:
Scavenger Hunt – The Primitive 

Route of the Santiago Way (Team-
Building Activity)

Traditional Asturian Espicha 
Dinner

INGENIUM Learns
Cultural Visit – The Cultural Heritage 

of Asturias

INGENIUM Connects
Institutional Reception with Local 

Authorities, followed by Networking 
with INGENIUM Stakeholders

Dinner

Tuesday
18.02.2025


