

10 DAYS OF INGENIUM: SENIOR WINTER SCHOOL 2025 PROGRAMME 17–21 February 2025, Milán Campus, University of Oviedo, Spain



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	17.02.2025	18.02.2025	19.02.2025	20.02.2025	21.02.2025
9:00	Participant Registration	INGENIUM Learns: Scientific Dissemination and	INGENIUM Shares: Group Project – Science	INGENIUM Learns: Communicating Science Effectively	
9:30	Library, Conference Room	Outreach	Dissemination and Tackling Fake	Communicating Science Encouracy	
10:00 10:30	Opening Ceremony Library, Conference Room		News		INGENIUM Connects INGENIUM Talks – TED-Style
11:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Presentations with the Local
11:30 12:00	INGENIUM Learns: Introductory Masterclass – The Importance of Communication in	INGENIUM Shares: Workshop – Science Factory Scientific	INGENIUM Shares: Group Project – Science Dissemination	INGENIUM Shares Workshop — Science Factory	Education Community and European Stakeholders
12:30 13:00	Research, Business, and Internationalisation	Dissemination and Outreach	and Tackling Fake News	Communicating PhD Days Science Effectively	Closing Ceremony
13:30 14:00 14:30	Lunch La Capilla	Lunch La Capilla	Lunch La Capilla	Lunch La Capilla	Lunch La Capilla
15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00	INGENIUM Shares: Scavenger Hunt – The Primitive Route of the Santiago Way (Team- Building Activity)	INGENIUM Connects Institutional Reception with Local Authorities, followed by Networking with INGENIUM Stakeholders	INGENIUM Shares: Group Project – Science Dissemination and Tackling Fake News Panel Session: Group Presentations	INGENIUM Learns Cultural Visit – The Cultural Heritage of Asturias	
17:30					
20:00			Traditional Asturian Espicha		
20:30		Dinner	Dinner		
21:00					
21:30					